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8Â° WE SIENA (0304043B)
SIENA - 14-11-2003 - 16-11-2003

Torneo 8Â° WE SIENA 0304043B

Luogo SIENA  [Siena - Toscana]
Periodo 14-11-2003 - 16-11-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1h 30' + 30" bonus
Arbitri BARBAFIERA LUIGI - 

Partecipanti 33

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

22 3N Alia Genci ITA TOS SI 1488 0 0 1972 M 115315

20 3N Baldi Daniele            ITA TOS GR 1500 0 0 1979 M 114394

29 3N Bartolucci Emanuele      ITA LAZ RI 1482 0 0 1970 M 118582

13 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA TOS SI 1435 0 0 1935 M 107564

32 3N Bufalo Fabrizio          ITA LOM LC 1488 0 0 1976 M 120285

2 2N Burgassi Daniele         ITA TOS FI 1609 0 0 1960 M 101851

17 3N Campatelli Giovanni      ITA TOS FI 1521 0 0 1955 M 107988

26 3N Cassanese Riccardo       ITA LAZ RM 1473 0 0 1969 M 118072

14 3N Ciardi Lorenzo           ITA TOS SI 1431 0 0 1946 M 107567

9 3N Corrieri Giovanni        ITA TOS GR 1491 0 0 1948 M 105321

5 3N Daffra Marco             ITA TOS FI 1374 0 0 1961 M 104981

30 3N De Meo Enea              ITA LAZ LT 1443 0 0 1990 M 119460

4 2N De Meo Guido             ITA LAZ LT 1618 0 0 1960 M 103747

24 3N Delia Lorenc             ITA TOS SI 1500 0 0 1982 M 116492

7 2N Della Monaca Pierluigi   ITA TOS GR 1621 0 0 1970 M 105318

8 2N Della Monaca Stefano     ITA TOS GR 1519 0 0 1977 M 105319

19 2N Ercolano Giuseppe        ITA CAM SA 1585 0 0 1966 M 110193

16 2N Fagiolino Lorenzo        ITA LAZ VT 1603 0 0 1986 M 107596

31 3N Forosetti Giantomaso     ITA TOS FI 1500 0 0 1971 M 119490

1 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1447 0 0 1941 M 101586

12 2N Franceschetti FerdinandoITA LOM LC 1651 0 0 1954 M 107044

18 2N Franco Antonello         ITA EMI PR 1699 0 0 1969 M 108180

6 2N Gabelli Giuseppe         ITA EMI PR 1588 0 0 1951 M 105141

11 2N Galletti Armando         ITA TOS LI 1570 0 0 1955 M 106977

10 2N Gargiulo Mariano         ITA CAM NA 1618 0 0 1962 M 105636

33 CM Garofalo Simone          ITA TOS FI 0 0 1972 M 120415

28 CM Messina Roberta          ITA LOM MI 0 0 1993 F 118557

27 3N Parrini Daniele          ITA UMB TR 1491 0 0 1976 M 118437

15 3N Quintetti Osvaldo        ITA TOS SI 1476 0 0 1921 M 107575

23 2N Storelli Max             ITA TOS FI 1600 0 0 1975 M 115836

21 3N Taglione Stefano         ITA TOS LI 1500 0 0 1987 M 114544

3 2N Vittimberga Valeria      ITA PIE TO 1498 0 0 1969 F 102177

25 2N Zanchi Sandro            ITA TOS SI 1700 0 0 1956 M 116493
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

22 3N Alia Genci ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1972 M 115315

20 3N Baldi Daniele            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1979 M 114394

29 3N Bartolucci Emanuele      ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1970 M 118582

13 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA 1435 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1935 M 107564

32 3N Bufalo Fabrizio          ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1976 M 120285

2 2N Burgassi Daniele         ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1960 M 101851

17 3N Campatelli Giovanni      ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1955 M 107988

26 3N Cassanese Riccardo       ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1969 M 118072

14 3N Ciardi Lorenzo           ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1946 M 107567

9 3N Corrieri Giovanni        ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1948 M 105321

5 3N Daffra Marco             ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1961 M 104981

30 3N De Meo Enea              ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -84 0 1990 M 119460

4 2N De Meo Guido             ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1960 M 103747

24 3N Delia Lorenc             ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1982 M 116492

7 2N Della Monaca Pierluigi   ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1970 M 105318

8 2N Della Monaca Stefano     ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1977 M 105319

19 2N Ercolano Giuseppe        ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1966 M 110193

16 2N Fagiolino Lorenzo        ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1986 M 107596

31 3N Forosetti Giantomaso     ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1971 M 119490

1 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA 1447 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1941 M 101586

12 2N Franceschetti FerdinandoITA 1651 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1954 M 107044

18 2N Franco Antonello         ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1969 M 108180

6 2N Gabelli Giuseppe         ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1951 M 105141

11 2N Galletti Armando         ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1955 M 106977

10 2N Gargiulo Mariano         ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1962 M 105636

27 3N Parrini Daniele          ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1976 M 118437

15 3N Quintetti Osvaldo        ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1921 M 107575

23 2N Storelli Max             ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1975 M 115836

21 3N Taglione Stefano         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1987 M 114544

3 2N Vittimberga Valeria      ITA 1498 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1969 F 102177

25 2N Zanchi Sandro            ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1956 M 116493
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